
 

VINE TREE PRIMARY SCHOOL 

DANE BANK AVENUE, CREWE 

 

 

 DATES OF SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2025/2026 

 

 

 

 Date of Closing Date of Re-opening 

 

Summer 2025  Wed 3rd September 

 

Half Term Friday 24th October Tuesday 4th November  

 

Christmas 2025/2026 Friday 19th December Monday 5th January 

 

Half Term Friday 13th February Monday 23rd February 

 

Easter 2026 Friday 27th March  Monday 13th April 

 

Half Term Friday 22nd May  Tuesday 2nd June  

 

Summer 2026 Friday 17th July 

 

 

 

In-service training days for Teachers 

 

1st September 2025 

2nd September 2025 

3rd November 2025 

1st June 2026 

20th July 2026 

 

 
Bank Holiday 

 

Monday 4th May 2026 


